VELAL!E COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, ERODE - 638 052.
g DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
Academic Schedule - Even Semester (2019 - 2020)

"DECEMBER 2019" "JANUARY 2020" "FEBRUARY 2020" "MARCH 2020" "APRIL 2020"
CWD | DAY| DATE ACTIVITY CWD | DAY| DATE ACTIVITY CWD | DAY DATE ACTIVITY CWD | DAY| DATE ACTIVITY CWD|DAY| DATE ACTIVITY

- | Sun [01-Dec19|’ - Holiday * | Wed | 01-Jan-20{ * New Year-Holiday ' 26 | Sat | 01-Feb-20 | CCM 1 - 18ME4B Sun | 01-Mar-20|: 57" Holiday 74 | Wed | 01-Apr-20 CAT-3

Mon | 02-Dec-19 6 | Thu |02-Jan-20 Sun | 02-Feb-20 |’..{ Holiday! " || 49 |Mon | 02-Mar-20 75 | Thu | 02-Apr-20

Tue [03-Dec-19 7 Fri | 03-Jan-20 27 | Mon | 03-Feb-20 CAT-1 50 | Tue | 03-Mar-20 76 | Fri | 03-Apr-20 CAT- 3 Results

Wed | 04-Dec-19 8 Sal |04-Jan-20| FAME-Guest Lecture 28 Tue | 04-Feb-20 CAT-1 51 | Wed | 04-Mar-20 CAT-2 77 | Sat | 04-Apr-20
- | Thu | 05-Dec-19 - | Sun [05-Jan-20 *“Holiday ! 29 | Wed | 05-Feb-20 CAT-1 52 | Thu | 05-Mar-20 CAT- 2 ~ .| Sun | 05-Apr-20|. ..+ Holiday '
- | Fri [06-Dec'19 9 | Mon [06-Jan-20 30 | Thu | 06-Feb-20 53 | Fri | 06'Mar-20 CAT-2 Mon | 06-Apr-20 |  Telugu New Year-Holiday
3 Sat |07-Dec19 10 | Tue |07-Jan-20 31 | Fri | 07-Feb-20 CAT-1 Results 54 | Sat | 07-Mar-20 78 || Tue | 07-Apr-20| Remedial Test(TV & VI sem)
= | Sun |08-Dec-19 ‘Holiday = - iLif| 11 | Wed|08-Jan-20 Sat | 08-Feb-20 | /" Holiday. ‘! Sun | 08-Mar-20| & 24 i Holiday %" " 79 | Wed | 08-Apr-20| Remedial Test(IV & VI sem)

25 Bt Remedial Test(IV & VI sem)

- | Mon | 09-Dec-19 12 | Thu |09-Jan-20 i Sun | 09-Febr20 [ [loliday ‘. || 55 |Mon |09-Mar-20 CAT-2 Results 80 | Thu | 09-Apr20|  priec: Vira voce (VIIN sem)
2 Tue | 10-Dec-19 13 | Fri |10-Jan-20 32 | Mon | 10-Feb-20 56 | Tue | 10-Mar-20 i = | Fri | 10-Apr-20 Good Friday -Holiday

Wed | 11-Dec-19 14 | Sat |[11-Jan-20 33 | Tue | 11-Feb-20 57 | Wed | 11-Mar-20 81 | Sat | 11-Apr-20
* Thu | 12-Dec-19 2 Sun | 12-Jan-20 34 | Wed | 12-Feb-20 58 | Thu | 12-Mar-20| -~ CCM 3 - 1TME6A Ls Sun | 12-Apr-20 Haliday

— - 3 Remedial Test Results
- | Fri [13-Dec19 Mon | 13-Jan-20 - 35 | Thu | 13-Feb20 59 | Fri [13-Mar-20 CCM 8- 17ME6B |, 82 | Mon | 13-Apr-20| Last Instructional Day{IV & VI
sem)

2 Sat |14-Dec-19 S Tue | 14-Jan-20 2 .7 36 Fri | 14-Feb-20 - Sat | 14-Mar-20 | #i240 b Tue | 14-Apr-20 |} Ta_mﬂNew}'e:ar-Holiday'
- | Sun [15-Dec-19 *“Holiday - | Wed | 15-Jan-20| al 37 | Sat | 15-Feb-20 7| Sun [ 15-Mar-20 - | Wed [ 15-apr-ag| Autonomous i
1 | Mon |16:Dec19| ReoponingTV,vieviliSem | - | Thu [16-Jan-20| . Pongal:Holiday |~ - | Sun | 16-Feb-20 |' " ‘Holiday" 60 | Mon | 16-Mar-20 CCM 3- 16ME8A Thu | 16-Apr-20 ||
2 Tue | 17-Dec-19 Fri |17-Jan-20| * " Pongal-Holiday."'|| 388 | Mon | 17-Feb-20 61 | Tue | 17-Mar-20 CCM 3 - 16MESB Fri | 17-Apr-20
3 | Wed | 18-Dec-19 Sat |18-Jan-20 - 39 Tue | 18-Feb-20 62 | Wed | 18-Mar-20 CCM 2 - 18ME4A Sat | 16-Apr-20
4 Thu | 19-Dec-19 = Sun | 19-Jan-20|.- % * Holiday . - : | 40 | Wed | 19-Feb-20 63 | Thu y 19-Mar-20 CCM 2-18ME4B Sun | 19:-Apr-20 | Holiday- -
5 Fri | 20-Dec-19 15 | Mon [20-Jan-20[ "' 41 | Thu | 20-Feb-20 64 | Fri | 20-Mar-20| FAME & SAE-Valedictory - | Mon | 20-Apr-20
% Sat | 21-Dec-19| National Seminar 'ATl' 16 | Tue |21-Jan-20 42 Fri | 21-Feb-20 |sCCM 2- 18ME4B || 65 | Sat [ 21-Mar-20 = Tue | 21-Apr-20
= | Sun |22-Dec-19]: * «Holiday: " "'[| 17 | Wed | 22-Jan-20 = Sat | 22-Feb-20 | = ‘Holiday =i - | Sun | 22-Mar-20|:" #5007 i Holiday {0 vl - | Wed | 22-Apr-20
- Mon | 23-Dec-19 - 18 | Thu |23-Jan-20 - Sun | 23-Feb-20 | . Holiday 66 | Mon | 23-Mar-20 ' - | Thu | 23-Apr-20

Tue | 24-Dec-19 - 19 | Fri |24-Jan-20 43 | Mon | 24-Feb-20 | CCM 2-16MESA | 67 | Tue | 24-Mar-20 - | Fri | 24-Apr-20

Wed | 25-Dec-19|  ~ Christmas-Holiday:-~{| 20 | Sat |25-Jan-20|' SAE-Guest Lecture 44 | Tue | 25-Feb-20 | CCM 2-16MEBB || 68 | Wed | 25-Mar-20 - || Sat | 25-Apr-20 "Holiday

Thu | 26-Dec-19 v . Sun [ 26-Jan-20| Republic'day-Holiday | 45 Wed | 26-Feb-20 | CCM 2 - 17MEBA || 69 | Thu | 26-Mar-20| ' * Remedial Test(VIII sem) - | Sun 26-Apr-20 Holiday
- | Fri |27-Dec19 . 21 | Mon[27-Jan-20|- CCM 1-16MESA | 46 [ Thu | 27-Feb-20 | CCM2-17MEGB | 70 | Fri |27-Mar-20|  Remedial Test(VILl sem) - | Mon | 27-Apr-go | Anotonomeous Theory Exams Starts

. —— H . Remedial Test(VIII sem)
- Sat |28:Dec-19 . Holiday 22 | Tue |28-Jan-20fY CCM1-16ME8B 47 Fri | 28'Feb-20 | CCM 2-18ME4A [ 71 | Sat | 28-Mar-20| Last Instructional Day(VIII s Tue | 28-Apr-20
g sem)
- | Sun | 29-Dec-19 - Holiday 23 | Wed | 29-Jan*20{ CCM1-17MEGA 48 Sat | 29-Feb-20 Symposium | Sun | 29-Mar-20|:7 2 =23 Holiday -+ Wed | 29-Apr-20
CAT-3
- Mon | 30-Dec-19 24 | Thu | 30-Jan-20] CCM 1 -17MEGB 72 || Mon [ 30-Mar-20| Auotonomous Theory Exams Thu | 30-Apr-20
Starts (VIII sem)

- | Tue |31-Dec-19 - 25 | Fri |31-Jan-20] CCM1-18ME4A 73 | Tue |81-Margo| Remedial TestVill sem)
5 |No.of working days in the particular month 20 |No. of working days in the particular month || 23 ::.n:;working days in the partiowlar 25 |No. of working days in the particular month 9 |No. of working days in the particular month

CWD - Cumulative Working Days

W O

Co-ordinator

CCM - Class Committee Meeting

CAT - Continous Assesment Test
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